

Cultivating and Sustaining San Diego County LGBTQ Scholars

2019 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

PFLAG San Diego County Scholarship Awards Luncheon **Saturday, May 11th**, from 11:30 a.m – 2:00 p.m. at the LGBT Community Center, 3909 Centre Street, Hillcrest

LEADERSHIP SPONSOR

\$2,500

- Full-page ad in official program book with choice of premium ad location
- One table of eight for sponsor guests
- Listing in all printed and electronic communications regarding the event
- Opportunity for a representative from your company or agency to give opening remarks

AWARDEE SPONSOR

\$1,000

\$500

- Half-page ad in official program book
- One table of eight for sponsor guests
- Listing in all printed and electronic communications regarding the event
- Recognition from the stage during the event

TABLE SPONSOR

- Quarter-page ad in official program book
- One table of eight for sponsor guests
- Listing in all printed and electronic communications regarding the event
- Recognition from the stage during the event

YES! I WILL SUPPORT SAN DIEGO'S LGBTQ STUDENTS WITH THE FOLLOWING SPONSORSHIP(S):

0	Leadership Sponsor:		\$2,500
0	Awardee Sponsor		\$1,000
0	Table Sponsor		\$500
0	Individual Ticket(s) x _		\$60
Name:_			
Compa	ny/Agency Name:		
Mailing	g Address:		
City:		_ State:	Zip:
Phone:_()			
Email:_			
0	Payment of \$ is enclosed.		
	Please make check payable to "SDHDF".		
0	Please charge my sponsorship to (please circle):		
	AMEX MasterCard	Visa Di	scover
Card Number:			
Exp. Date:		Security Code:	
Signature:			
Date:			



Inquiries and contributions should be directed to Joy Hochstein, Accounting, and checks made payable to "SDHDF," 325 W. Washington Street, Ste 2, #235, San Diego, CA 92103 | accounting@sdhdf.org | 619-291-3383, ext. 403. "Launching Leaders" is produced through a partnership between PFLAG San Diego County and the San Diego Human Dignity Foundation.





About the non-profit partners your generosity will support:

Since 1998, PFLAG San Diego County has overseen the awarding of over 120 scholarships in the amount of \$200,000 to LGBT scholars. Your support of "Launching Leaders" will increase our capacity to continue supporting these future leaders in their academic endeavors.

San Diego Human Dignity Foundation

The San Diego Human Dignity Foundation is proud to support over 35 organizations in San Diego County that work in the LGBT and HIV communities. It is our mission to continue to support organizations through our various fundraisers, grant cycles, and initiatives to better the city we live in and love. Organizations that are currently being supported by SDHDF include but are not limited to: PFLAG San Diego County, San Ysidro Health Center, Mama's Kitchen, Christie's Place, San Diego LGBT Pride, North County LGBTQ Resource Center, Y.E.S. San Diego, Trans Youth Project, San Diego LGBTQ Black Coalition, and Sobriety on the Sand. For more information, go to www.sdhdf.org.

The San Diego Human Dignity Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, federal tax identification number 33-0709428.

PFLAG San Diego County

Mission statement: By meeting people where they are and collaborating with others, PFLAG SDC realizes its vision through: Support for families, allies and people who are LGBTQ; Education for ourselves and others about the unique issues and challenges facing people who are LGBTQ; Advocacy in our communities to change attitudes and create policies and laws that achieve full equality for people who are LGBTQ. Vision statement: PFLAG envisions a world where diversity is celebrated and all people are respected, valued, and affirmed inclusive of their sexual orientation, gender identity, and gender expression. At PFLAG SDC meetings and events, participants find a confidential and supportive setting to share concerns with others and find comfort and reassurance regarding our LGBTQ children, family members, friends, and selves. For more information, go to www.pflag.com.

PFLAG San Diego County is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, federal tax identification number 33-0512868.

A little more about the scholarships...

The portfolio of scholarship awards overseen by the PFLAG Scholarship Committee continues to increase, including scholarships funded through former and current PFLAG members, the Rob Benzon Foundation, San Diego Human Dignity Foundation, and the Raytheon LGBT STEM Scholarship, among others. The scholarships are awarded to LGBT high school seniors continuing on to higher education or full-time undergraduate and graduate students through a competitive application and essay process. The scholarship committee selects recipients based on commitment to their chosen field, financial need and academic achievement. It is worth noting that one of the earliest recipients of a PFLAG SDC scholarship was San Diego City Council Member, Todd Gloria. PFLAG SDC truly is launching leaders through their scholarship initiative!



Inquiries and contributions should be directed to Joy Hochstein, Accounting, and checks made payable to "SDHDF," 325 W. Washington Street, Ste 2, #235, San Diego, CA 92103 | accounting@sdhdf.org | 619-291-3383, ext. 403. "Launching Leaders" is produced through a partnership between PFLAG San Diego County and the San Diego Human Dignity Foundation.

